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City of Calumet City Residents, 

The City of Calumet City vehicle stickers and pet registration tags are now 
available.  As a courtesy to our residents, the city is temporarily extending the 
Clerk’s office hours of operations during the months of March, April and May 
2024 as follows.  

 

Wednesdays & Thursdays – EXTENDED HOURS UNTIL 6:30 PM: 

 Wednesday, March 27 & Thursday, March 28  
 Wednesday, April 10 & Thursday, April 11 
 Wednesday, April 24 & Thursday, April 25  
 Wednesday, May 8 & Thursday, May 9  
 Wednesday, May 22 & Thursday, May 23  

 

Saturdays – EXTENDED HOURS 9AM – 12PM: 

 Saturday, March 23  
 Saturday, April 6 & Saturday, April 20  
 Saturday, May 4 & Saturday, May 18  

 

 

With Appreciation, 

 

Mayor Thaddeus M. Jones 


